
60° Giro Ciclistico Int.le della Valle d'Aosta - Mont Blanc 1a TAPPA

parziale percorse
da 

percorrere
40 38 36

R 811 SAINT-GERVAIS MONT-BLANC  -8,8 14.40 14.40 14.40

597 SAINT-GERVAIS-LES-BAINS (Le Fayet)  D1205 -3,2

566 DOMANCY (La Pallud)  D.339 -1,6

KM.0 567 PASSY (Av. J. Thoret)  0,0 0,0 40,8 15:00 15:00 15:00

579 PASSY (Av. des Grandes Platières)  1,2 1,2 39,6 15:01 15:01 15:01

581 PASSY (Av. de l’Aérodrome)  0,2 1,4 39,4 15:01 15:01 15:01

589 PASSY (Av. du Coteau)  1,0 2,4 38,4 15:03 15:03 15:03

594 PASSY (Descente de Saint Antoine)  0,4 2,8 38,0 15:03 15:04 15:04

677 PASSY (Av. H. Ducoudray)  D.13 1,7 4,5 36,3 15:06 15:06 15:07

692 PASSY (Av. R. Raffort Deruttet)  D.13 0,9 5,4 35,4 15:07 15:07 15:08

655 PASSY (Les Regards)  D.13 0,9 6,3 34,5 15:08 15:08 15:09

591 PASSY (Les Ruttets)  D.13 1,2 7,5 33,3 15:09 15:09 15:10

562 PASSY (Carrefour de La Charlotte)  D.39 0,6 8,1 32,7 15:10 15:10 15:11

562 PASSY (Av. de Saint-Martin)  D39 1,8 9,9 30,9 15:12 15:12 15:13

570 PASSY (Av. de Saint-Martin)  D.339 1,6 11,5 29,3 15:14 15:15 15:15

567 PASSY (Av. J. Thoret)  0,3 11,8 29,0 15:14 15:15 15:16

579 PASSY (Av. des Grandes Platières)  1,2 13,0 27,8 15:16 15:17 15:18

581 PASSY (Av. de l’Aérodrome)  0,2 13,2 27,6 15:16 15:17 15:18

589 PASSY (Av. du Coteau)  1,0 14,2 26,6 15:18 15:18 15:19

594 PASSY (Descente de Saint Antoine)  0,4 14,6 26,2 15:18 15:19 15:20

677 PASSY (Av. H. Ducoudray)  D.13 1,7 16,3 24,5 15:21 15:22 15:23

SPRINT 692 PASSY (Av. R. Raffort Deruttet)  D.13 0,9 17,2 23,6 15:22 15:23 15:24

655 PASSY (Les Regards)  D.13 0,9 18,1 22,7 15:23 15:24 15:25

591 PASSY (Les Ruttets)  D.13 1,2 19,3 21,5 15:24 15:25 15:26

562 PASSY (Carrefour de La Charlotte)  D.39 0,6 19,9 20,9 15:25 15:26 15:27

562 PASSY (Av. de Saint-Martin)  D39 1,8 21,7 19,1 15:27 15:28 15:29

570 PASSY (Av. de Saint-Martin)  D.339 1,6 23,3 17,5 15:29 15:30 15:32

567 PASSY (Av. J. Thoret)  0,3 23,6 17,2 15:29 15:31 15:32

579 PASSY (Av. des Grandes Platières)  1,2 24,8 16,0 15:31 15:32 15:34

581 PASSY (Av. de l’Aérodrome)  0,2 25,0 15,8 15:31 15:32 15:34

589 PASSY (Grande Rue Salvador Allende)  1,0 26,0 14,8 15:33 15:34 15:35

599 PASSY (Rue Paul Corbin)  0,8 26,8 14,0 15:34 15:35 15:37

604 PASSY (R.te des Soudans)  0,4 27,2 13,6 15:34 15:36 15:37

748 PASSY (R.te de Servoz)  D.13 1,6 28,8 5,9 15:36 15:38 15:40

745 PASSY (Chemin du Perrey)  0,8 29,6 11,2 15:38 15:40 15:42

784 PASSY (Chemin de l'Epagny)  0,5 30,1 10,7 15:40 15:41 15:43

753 PASSY (Chemin de Plain Portier)  1,4 31,5 9,3 15:42 15:43 15:46

813 PASSY (Chemin de Boes)  0,8 32,3 8,5 15:43 15:45 15:48

874 PASSY (Route de Maffrey)  1,4 33,7 7,1 15:46 15:48 15:51

966 PASSY (Plateau d'Assy - Rue d'Anterne G. Seurre)  1,0 34,7 6,1 15:49 15:51 15:54

993 PASSY (Plateau d'Assy - Rue de l'Eglise)  0,5 35,2 5,6 15:50 15:52 15:55

GZ 1010 PASSY (Plateau d'Assy - Route du Docteur Davy)  D.43 0,4 35,6 5,2 15:51 15:53 15:56

1186 PASSY (Route de Plaine Joux)  D.43 2,5 38,1 2,7 15:56 15:59 16:03

ARRIVO

GPM 2
1354 PASSY PLAINE-JOUX  D.43 2,7 40,8 0,0 16:01 16:04 16:08

ora teorica passaggio km/h

alt. località direzione

distanze km.


